
 

Details of Mentor-Mentees 

Mentor : Dr. Hari Darshan Tripathi 

Programme : B.A.LL.B. (H) (5th Year)   

Session : 2022-23 

LIST OF MENTEES 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the 

Programme 

Name of the Student Father's Name Mobile No. E-mail ID 

1 B.A.LL.B. (H) Abhay Mishra Balram Chandra Mishra 9305136192 abhayhero013@gmail.com 

2 B.A.LL.B. (H) Abhishek Kumar Jagadish Kumar 9452008576 abhikshek123@gmail.com 

3 
B.A.LL.B. (H) Abhishek Prajapati Ramkesh Prajapati 6392727881 abhishekpra2020@gmail.com 

4 
B.A.LL.B. (H) Abhishek Verma Krishna Pal Verma 6392592826 abhishekverma0803a@gmail.com 

5 
B.A.LL.B. (H) Abhishek Yadav Kanhiaya Lal Yadav 7007925050 abhishekpeter101@gmail.com 

6 
B.A.LL.B. (H) Aditya Kumar Pandey Krishna Kumar Pandey 

 
adityakumarpandey03@gmail.com 

7 
B.A.LL.B. (H) Aditya Kushwaha Kamal Kushwaha 6388014408 adityakushwaha693@gmail.com 

8 
B.A.LL.B. (H) Akanksha Mishra Vijay Shankar Mishra 9369328344 mishraakankshanariyav@gmail.com 

9 
B.A.LL.B. (H) Akash Sharma Raj Murti Sharma 7007715384 akashsharma.glc@gmail.com 

10 
B.A.LL.B. (H) Alok Kumar Ratan Kumar 7235938117 alokkumaryadav154@gmail.com 

11 
B.A.LL.B. (H) Aman Kumar Ajeet Kumar Gour 8738852832 agour003@gmail.com 

12 
B.A.LL.B. (H) Aman Kumar Rajdev Prasad 

  

13 
B.A.LL.B. (H) Ambleshwar Pandey Prem Prakash Pandey 9670949652 ambleshwar1@gmail.com 

14 
B.A.LL.B. (H) Amrendra Singh Dhirendra Singh 6388121752 16ballbau@gamil.com 

15 
B.A.LL.B. (H) Anas Saeed Hashmi Suhail Haroon Hashmi 9793434786 rockstaranas000@gmail.com 

16 
B.A.LL.B. (H) Anubhav Tyagi Shiv Bachan 6386656866 anutyg6386@gmail.com 

17 
B.A.LL.B. (H) Anukriti Tripathi Sri Ram Tripathi 7380829918 antripathi1008@gmail.com 

18 
B.A.LL.B. (H) Anurag Yadav Laljee Yadav 9519717059 anuraglalyadav678@gmail.com 

19 
B.A.LL.B. (H) Aradhya Shukla Ramesh Chandra Shukla 6306962620 aradhyashuklaar@gmail 

20 
B.A.LL.B. (H) Arpita Singh Arun Kumar Singh 9935178017 arpitasingh.sac@gmail.com 

21 
B.A.LL.B. (H) Ashutosh Kumar Pal Ram Bali Pal 

 
ashutoshparmarth@gmail.com 

22 
B.A.LL.B. (H) Ayush Kumar Srivastava Sharad Kumar Srivastava 7054791305 ayush2405.as@gmail.com 

23 
B.A.LL.B. (H) Ayush Maurya Ratan Maurya 8887547783 ayushsinghmaurya@gmail.com 

24 
B.A.LL.B. (H) Ayush Yadav Jay Prakash Yadav 9454030577 ayushyadavazamgarh@gmail.com 

25 
B.A.LL.B. (H) Bhavar Lal Vishwkarma Satynarayan Vishwkarma   

   

 

 

 

   

 



 

Details of Mentor-Mentees 

Mentor : Dr. Ashwini Kumar 

Programme : B.A.LL.B. (H) (5th Year)   

Session : 2022-23 

LIST OF MENTEES 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the 

Programme 

Name of the Student Father's Name Mobile No. E-mail ID 

1 B.A.LL.B. (H) Bibi Safiya Shakeel Ahmad 6394719442 safiyaansari0455@gmail.com 

2 B.A.LL.B. (H) Brahmakamal Srivastava Raj Kumar Srivastava 8004911634 srivastavibhu@gmail.com 

3 B.A.LL.B. (H) Charu Yadav Dhirendra Singh Yadav 9450945037 ycharu57@gmail.com 

4 B.A.LL.B. (H) Deepshikha Arya Lal Bihari 7905989103 lalbihariupp100@gmail.com 

5 B.A.LL.B. (H) Devendra Narayan Gyanendra Kumar 8840021243 devendranarayan30@gmail.com 

6 B.A.LL.B. (H) Divya Yadav Rajendra Yadav 8840838845 divyadav2411@gmail.com 

7 B.A.LL.B. (H) Divyanshi Dwivedi Satish Chandra Dwivedi 9369428968 divyanshidwivedi225@gmail.com 

8 B.A.LL.B. (H) Gargee Mishra Suresh Kumar Mishra 8765843878 mgargee26@gmail.com 

9 B.A.LL.B. (H) Gauri Bhatia Sanjay Bhatia 7376840292 gb182000@rediffmail.com 

10 B.A.LL.B. (H) Harsh Srivastava Deepak Kumar Srivastava 8400873270 mudit1997@gmail.com 

11 B.A.LL.B. (H) Himanshi Gautam Pavan Kumar 7317504602 himanshigautamvicco@gmail.com 

12 B.A.LL.B. (H) Jagriti Shukla Pawan Kumar Shukla 7355421843 shuklajagriti1234@gmail.com 

13 B.A.LL.B. (H) Jahnvi Singh Sudhir Kumar Singh 9452061132 janhavisingh374@gmail.com 

14 B.A.LL.B. (H) Jai Prakash Saroj Nanhe Lal   

15 B.A.LL.B. (H) Kalpesh Singh Rajmani Yadav 8303568846 yadavkalpesh185@gmail.com 

16 B.A.LL.B. (H) Kalpita Yadav Suresh Singh Yadav 9889192726 kalpita9992@gmail.com 

17 B.A.LL.B. (H) Kartavy Shukla Vinod Kumar Shukla 9919725681 kartavy2272001@gmail.com 

18 B.A.LL.B. (H) Kartikey Mishra Mithilesh Dutt Mishra 6392812565 mishrakartikey585@gmail.com 

19 B.A.LL.B. (H) Khushboo Singh Gulab Singh 7518011187 khushbooji9451@gmail.com 

20 B.A.LL.B. (H) Kiran Srivastava Sudhir Kumar Srivastava 6394306807 kirandeeptisrivastava@gmail.com 

21 B.A.LL.B. (H) Medha Pandey Ashish Pandey  pandeymedha1998@gmail.com 

22 B.A.LL.B. (H) Mohammad Firoj Rafi Mohammad 8188985963 rsfiroj7786@gmail.com 

23 

B.A.LL.B. (H) Mohd Musarrat Javed 

Siddiqui Mohd Javed Iqbal Siddiqui 9161243453 mohdmusarrat098@gmail.com 

24 B.A.LL.B. (H) Mohd Razeen Ali Mohd Kaiser Ali 9628317868 razeenali07@gmail.com 

25 B.A.LL.B. (H) Moksha Pandey Ashish Pandey 9696552096 moksha.pandey234@gmail.com 

   

 

 

 

   
 

 

 

 



 

Details of Mentor-Mentees 

Mentor : Mr. Himanshu Upadhayay 

Programme : B.A.LL.B. (H) (5th Year)   

Session : 2022-23 

LIST OF MENTEES 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the 

Programme 

Name of the Student Father's Name Mobile No. E-mail ID 

1 B.A.LL.B. (H) Narvesh Singh Pradeep Kumar 8429926033 narveshsingh836@gmail.com 

2 B.A.LL.B. (H) Nikhil Yadav Balbir Singh Yadav 7080228384 nikhilmajlish949394@gmail.com 

3 B.A.LL.B. (H) Nilanshu Mishra Nilesh Kumar Mishra 9120858730 mishranish00@gmail.com 

4 B.A.LL.B. (H) Nitika Gaur Sharad Kishore Gaur 9450376151 nitikagaur0@gmail.com 

5 B.A.LL.B. (H) Palak Tripathi Satish Chandra Tripathi 8887780646 palaktripathi0123@gmail.com 

6 B.A.LL.B. (H) Pooja Yadav Virendra Yadav 8318106209 py8776947@gmail.com 

7 B.A.LL.B. (H) Prachi Singh Dharam Raj Singh 7525081749 prachisingh@gmail.com 

8 B.A.LL.B. (H) Pradyuman Vashishth Shekhar Kumar 8887719406 pradyumn897@gmail.com 

9 B.A.LL.B. (H) Prashant Kumar Bharat Kumar 8887989298 prashantkru@gmail.com 

10 B.A.LL.B. (H) Prashant Mishra Vinod Mishra 9456836212 pm931888@gmail.com 

11 B.A.LL.B. (H) Priyamvada Singh Muneshwar Singh 9235520080 priyamvadasingh.rp1@gmail.com 

12 B.A.LL.B. (H) Rahul Singh Ashok Kumar Singh 8528367214 singhrahulsingh00002@gmail.com 

13 B.A.LL.B. (H) Rishabh Shukla Jitendra Kumar Shukla 6391240902 harshit.shukla250403@gmail.com 

14 B.A.LL.B. (H) Rishabh Srivastava Virendra Kumar Srivastava 8601719431 Rishabh.srivas2303@gmail.com 

15 B.A.LL.B. (H) Rishindra Pandey Raghavendra Pandey 9005372400 r2011999@gmail.com 

16 B.A.LL.B. (H) Roshani Gulam Mohd 9305768030 roshaniraza01@gmail.com 

17 B.A.LL.B. (H) Rupali Goel Rajesh Kumar Goel 6307788129 rupaligoel714@gmail.com 

18 B.A.LL.B. (H) Rushda Abdin Mohammad Asim Abdin 7565060688 rushdaabdin@gmail.com 

19 B.A.LL.B. (H) Sachin Arya Rajeev Arya 7052398784 aquariussachin777@gmail.com 

20 B.A.LL.B. (H) Sadiya Azaz Azaz Ahmad 8318632211 sadiyaaijaz2@gmail.com 

21 B.A.LL.B. (H) Sahil Kumar Sahu Prempal Sahu 8400363554 sahilsahu282@gmail.com 

22 B.A.LL.B. (H) Sakshi Sagar Ram Lakhan 9793285997 sakshisagar08@gmail.com 

23 B.A.LL.B. (H) Sakshi Santosh Singh Santosh Singh 9967021458 advikasingh0@gmail.com 

24 B.A.LL.B. (H) Salil Somvanshi Virendra Bahadur Singh 6387805333 salilsom9@gmail.com 

25 B.A.LL.B. (H) Saman Rizwan Rizwan Ahmed 6306936025 samanr2702@gmail.com 

   

 

 

 

   
 

 

 

 



 
 

Details of Mentor-Mentees 

Mentor : Mr. Vinay Tripathi 

Programme : B.A.LL.B. (H) (5th Year)   

Session : 2022-23 

LIST OF MENTEES 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of the 

Programme 

Name of the Student Father's Name Mobile No. E-mail ID 

1 B.A.LL.B. (H) Sandeep Singh Shankar Dayal 9565235907 pawaibanda@gmail.com 

2 B.A.LL.B. (H) Sanjeev Kumar Singh Gama Shankar 6307096751 sanjeevkumarsinghau123@gmail.com 

3 B.A.LL.B. (H) Satyam Trivedi Krishnakant Trivedi 8874818555 satyamtrivedi243@gmail.com 

4 B.A.LL.B. (H) Saurabh Kumar Dinesh Kumar 6394406023 saurabhsinghrajpoot1234@gmail.com 

5 B.A.LL.B. (H) Shailee Mishra Deepak Mishra 7084546851 shailee.chanda@gmail.com 

6 B.A.LL.B. (H) Shikha Tiwari S.N. Tiwari 7007215333 shikha.tiwari1006@gmail.com 

7 B.A.LL.B. (H) Shikhar Yadav Vijay Shanker Yadav 7355723211 shikharydv0017@gmail.com 

8 B.A.LL.B. (H) Shilpa Yadav Yadavendra Singh Yadav 8400676320 yadavshilpa0099.@gmail 

9 B.A.LL.B. (H) Shivang Singh Rajesh Singh 9654512430 shivangsingh27938@gmail.com 

10 B.A.LL.B. (H) Shivangi Pandey Pawan Kumar Pandey 9140867581 shivangipandey147@gmail.com 

11 B.A.LL.B. (H) Shivangi Tripathi Anant Mani Tripathi 8318575501 tripathishivangi511@gmail.com 

12 B.A.LL.B. (H) Shreya Mishra Akhilesh Mishra 8604822207 shreya2052000@gmail.com 

13 B.A.LL.B. (H) Shrishti Singh Rang Bahadur Singh   

14 B.A.LL.B. (H) Shweta Mishra Kamlesh Mishra  shwetamishra301999@gmail.com 

15 B.A.LL.B. (H) Shweta Rawat Ramesh Kumar Rawat 6306548333 shwetarawat87152@gmail.com 

16 B.A.LL.B. (H) Smriti Mishra Mohan Ji Mishra 0947393871 mohan227822@gmail.com 

17 B.A.LL.B. (H) Suraj Verma Nagendra Verma 7071108017 surajverma3930@gmail.com 

18 B.A.LL.B. (H) Sushant Yadav Dasha Ram Yadav 7985313727 sushantyadav3727@gmail.com 

19 
B.A.LL.B. (H) Sweeti R P Singh 7379033002 sweeti.allahabad0127@gmail.com 

20 B.A.LL.B. (H) Vinayak Pandey Shiv Prasad Pandey 9198987900 vipandey150@gmail.com 

21 B.A.LL.B. (H) Vipul Kumar Patel Gulab Chandra Patel 6307417304 vipulpro25@gmail.com 

22 B.A.LL.B. (H) Yasharth Raj Pandey Dilip Raj Pandey 7905798934 yasharthpandey012@gmail.com 

23 B.A.LL.B. (H) Yashavardhan Pandey Anjani Kumar Pandey 7007474130 yash65976@gmail.com 

   

 

 

 

   
 


